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LICENSE
NUMBER

2^1 B

2?9_B

366 B

1+08 B

i|£S_B

) |Q] | R

523 B

^31 B

532 R_

^bl B

^66 B

$57 B

617 B

623 R

676 B

*"? ) i f*\ r^i l l

775 B .

633 B

593 B

_9G.bl_B

937 B

.. 992 R

QQ1 R

1017 B

1081 B

1114.0 B

1156 B

1209 B

, 1221 B

1223 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Smith

Smith

Srrn t h

*-*mith

Smi th

Srrn th

^mith

Snelgrove

Smsll

Smith

Smi th

Srrn* t h

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Snead

Smith
A

55m? th

Smi th

Smith

Smyrl

Smith

Sneed

smith

^mith

Smith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Willie B.

Columbiar. S. C.

William

^lura>iR R n.
T,ovmT 1 R ,

Pelion, S.C.

Leonard C.

Pelionf S.C.

Willie

BstesburtT, S. C.

Perr»v Lefi

Leesville, S.C.

Roy

T - e f i a v i l l e , S.P.

. Eli C. f ,Tr.

West Columbia. S.

•Toe W.

Columbia. S.C.

Swansea, S.C.

Watson K.

Bstesburg. .". fi.

Roy C.

«miP Jr.

Ft. Banning, Ga.
James

H. Lewis

Lexington, S .C.

Marion 0.

Lexington. S. C.

Trvmmlf t R ,

Lexington, S.C.

Dorus G.

Lexington, S.C.

Jacob M.

Cayce, S.C.

Jonathan

Swansea, S.C.

Harold W.

Camilla, Cla.

Wilford 13.

Swanqpf i S P

Arthur T?nT

P.nhert, S . H T ._

Leesville. S.C.

Alfred

Jenkl.nsville, S .'C

Hugh J.

Columbia, S.P.

-tifinry Roh^rts

Lexington, S.C.

Ellis J.

Cayce, S.C.

G-ene

^hica^o, 111.

Ear! R .

Tampa, Ela.

Joe P,

Batesburs, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Boozer

Gaffnej

Cooper

^harpe

Sanders

Smith

Mills

Slice

J m

Panning

Jfif fP.Ofit

Boukm'erht

Grout

Mar t in

Martin

Gillian

Kaminer

K^ia ler

Arnold

Holmes

Brooke r

Mizell

°mith

K - f i l B l f t T -

Shftaly

Cook

Summer

box

Brock

Adams

Troutt

Darns

GIVEN NAME '
RESIDENCE

Margaret

Columbia, S.C.
Mildred .

C o l n m h l f i , S. C,

Jaqi3«1 1 n

Pelion, S.C.

Margie

Pelion. S .C .

Josephine
Batesbure:. S.O.

Lucl 11 e

Leesville r S.C.

Louise

Leesville, S. P.

Irene
°hapin. S .C.

Vera

Columbia. S.C.

JscqnfiTI no

Swansea, S.C.

Betty L.

Leesville, S.P.

Vivian P.

Ool ninhi n - S . P _

Katherine

Cavce. S.C.

Ernestine
Batesburg, S .C ,

Bertie Mae

Lexineton. S.C.

Helen L.
Lexington, S.C

"Fr* a no- P> s T,,

•^exington, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

29
30

20

1Q

I B
21

19
20

15

21

1,8
21

IB

19

22

pq
20

10
22

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

¥

W

C

W

W.

W

W

W .

W

W

20 S

20

19
20

33

20

IB
Pi

Eloise 21

Lexington, S. C.

Jessie Mae

W.Columbia, S.P.

Elmi ra

Swansea. S.C.

Ruth

Ridgeville.S.C.

Opal
P-nston, S _ P .

Dorothy

L<=xi ngton , S. P.

Ju 1 1 R "K" .

Lexington. S.C.

Cora Lee
Richtex rS.C.

Betty June

Columbia j S. fi .

Doris

Lexington, S . Q_,

E f f l f i Lee

Cayce, S . G .

Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy

Winston-Salem,K.(

Ellwese

Aiken ,^ s p,

13
26

22

21

18

_££_

I B

22

1Q

IB

23
22

I B

20

I B

19

29

P3

23

21

21+
21+

?1
18

0

C

w

w

w

w

C

0

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

C

¥

C,

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Mar

j

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Mny

May

May

jun

Jun

Jul I

Jul

Day

15

PB

9

26

P9

R

PO

2^

2^

7

15

22

Year

19U5

1Q] t<

191+6

19U6

iq)i6

191+6

191+6

191+6

191+6

i q , f t

191+6

191+6

7

1$

?

10

Aug J9

Aus

Sep

Oct

Nov

Nov

Deo

Dec

Dec

Jan

Feh

Feb

Apr

Apr

Apr

23

21

26

ll

?n

20

20

?)l

?n

PI

P6

3

6

8

19U6

191+6

191+6

191+6

19U6

191+6

191+6

191+6

191+6

191+6

191+6

191+6

19)|7

19'[7

191+7

191+7

191+7

191+7

1.DATEOFHABR1A6E
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Dec

Feh

Feb

Mar

Apr

Apr

Day

15

?8

9

2^

29

R

?n

Aprj 2^

A p r

May

M

May

p^

Q

17

22

Year

191+5

19U5

1Q,A

isi+6

191+6

I Q J i A

I Q J i f c

19l+£

T9W

1P)[6

19],^

191+6
i

.In n 7

Jjin^

Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Nov

-]^

P

I ' l

9

2O-

1 a) i£>

1QI+6

1QJ 6

19J|6

191+6

19li6-n
PI

26

16

20

!
_DfiLC_)2J i

Der.

Dec

Nov

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr

Apr

^-x

PI

2J+

!;

P3

P6

3

^

B

121+6̂

191+6

19L6

JL9WL

1Q] fc

19J|6

191+6

^
191+7

191+7

191+7

19li7

JL21+Z

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
W . P . for S. C.
Lexinston. S. C.

^ n r f i R- "Rnot7.ftT»
N.P. for S.C .

^

}
Sara R.Roozer
J .P . for S .C .
f-O-TT nrr-h nn S P

J.D. Boozer
Probate Jiuige
T.pxl no-ton _ s . C, _

1ST. P. for S . C . n,exi np-ton. s. P.

Sfi-Pfl R. RoO!7fir

J.P, for S.C.
jex met on . S.C.

J.Albert Merritt.^" J.P. JV s..c. '"r teat Columbia. S.O
CSera R_ Rno^.fir
N.P. for S.C.

. SArfl R. "RooKPsr
N.P, for S.C.

Rev. J .D.Atkerson

Batesbure. S. C.

Sars R. Boozes?
" N.P, for S .C .

•^exington. S.C.

J.D. Booker

1probate Judge
jfix_i .ncr_i on. s P .

J.D. Boozer
grobate Judge

T. D. Rooizflr
Probafer Judge n

Rev. L.n. n « R h R T »

Jjpxl no-ton S P

Rev. James L. She*

Gilbert, S.C.

Reb.A . "R_ Ohpn.qnhflT r

fc

~ I

Lexington S.C.

^ara R. Boozer
tf.P. for S.C.
lexinet-on . S.C.

Sara R'.Boozer

L-Iinf£?nS"§'^
Rev. A.M Smith

Lexineton. S.C.

I

1

Sara R.Roozer
^p.nforns.q. r

3&\I R " ~1Q Q VlO

Lexington. S.C.

Rev, Edgar T .Chr l s e

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
I

_E
I

I

J.F, for S.C.

?ev. J .L . rTTers

-rexington, S.C.

lev. Thos. F, Sube

^exington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara H.Roozer
N.P. for S .C.
Lexincr tnn- X . P, .

ET.P f for S.C.
lifiTi ngtnn " P

Sara. R "Rooy.far
f .P , for S .C.^
jBXT ngt on, S XP
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